Newlvn Markt 24th April 2023
Species
Bass

Black Bream

Blonde Rav

Brill

Cod

Conger Eels

Couch Bream

Cuckoo Rav
Cuttlefish

Dover Sole

Grev Mullet

Gurnard and Latchet

Haddock

John Dorv

Lemon Sole

Lina

Mackerel

Mediterranean Octopus
Mearim

Mearim (2) Damaaed
Mearim (4) Damaaed
Mearim (5) Damaaed
Mearim (6) Damaaed
Monk Head On

Monk Or Andlers

Octonus
Plaice

Pollack. Lvthe

Red Mullet

Saithe. Coal Fish
Sand Sole
Small-Eved Rav

Smoothhound

Soider Claws
Sourdoa

Sauid

Thornback Rav

Turbot

Whitina

Winas - Blonde

Winas - Cuckoo

Winas - Small Eved

Witch

Grand Total
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Grade/Size
(3) 2-3Ka+

(4) 1-2Ka

(5 0.5-1Ka
(3)0.5-0.75Ka
(1) 6Ka+

(4) 1-2Ka

(1) 2Ka+

(2) 1.5-2Ka
(3) 1-1.5Ka
(4)0.5-1Ka
(5) 0-0.5Ka
(3) 2-4Ka

(4) 1-2Ka
(5)0.3-1Ka
(2) 7-10Ka

(4) 0.5-5Ka
(4)0.3-0.5Ka
(4) 1-2Ka

(1) 0.5Ka+

(2) 0-0.5Ka
(1) 0.8Ka+

(2) 0.6-0.8Ka
(3)0.4-0.6Ka
(4)0.28-0.4Ka
(6) 0.17-0.22Ka
(1) 1Ka+

(1) 1Ka+
(2)0.4-1ka
(3)0.2-0.4Ka
(1) 2Ka+

(2) 1-2Ka
(3)0.57-1Ka
(4)0.3-0.57Ka
(5)0.17-0.3Ka
(1) 6Ka+

(2) 5-6Ka

(3) 4-5Ka

(4) 3-4Ka

(5) 2-3Ka

(6) 1-2Ka
(7)0.5-1Ka
Damaaed

(1) 2Ka+

(2) 1-2Ka
(3)0.5-1ka
(4)0.3-0.5Ka
(5)0.1-0.3Ka
(1) 0.6Ka+

(2) 0.5-0.6Ka
(3)0.35-0.5Ka
(4)0.2-0.35Ka
(5) 150-0.2Ka
(6) 0-0.150Ka
(1) 5Ka+

(2) 2.5-5ka

(3) 0-2.5Ka
(1) 0.45Ka+
(LM) 0.33-0.45Ka
(M) 0.2-0.33Ka
(S)0-0.2Ka
1Ka+

(1) 1Ka+
(2)0.7-1ka
(3)0.5-0.7Ka
(4)0.35-0.5Ka
(5)0.2-0.35Ka
(6) 0.05-0.2Ka
(2) Damaced
(4) Damaaed
(5) Damaaed
(6) Damaaed
(1) 12-30Ka
(2) 6-12ka

(3) 3-6Ka

(4) 1.5-3Ka
(5) 7500-1.50
(6) 0-7500

(1) 4Ka+

(2) 2-4Ka

(3) 1-2Ka
(4)0.5-1Ka
(5)0.25-0.5Ka
(6) 200-2500
(7)0.20-200a
(3)0-0.2Ka
(1) 0.9Ka+

(2) 0.65-0.9Ka
(3) 0.45-0.65Ka
(4) 0.34-0.45Ka
(5) 0.25-0.33Ka
(2) 3-4Ka

(3) 2-3Ka

(4) 1-2Ka

(5) 0-1Ka
(2)0.5-0.1Ka
(3)0.3-0.5Ka
(4)0.2-0.3Ka
(3) 2-3Ka
(4)0.3-2Ka
(2) 0.25-0.35Ka
(3)15-0.25ka
(3) 2-4Ka

(1) 2Ka+

(2) 1-2Ka
(3)0-1Ka

M

(1) 3Ka+

(2) 1.5-3Ka
(3)0-1.5Ka
(2)0.5-1Ka
(3) 25-0.5Ka
(4) 0-0.25Ka
(1) 6Ka+

(2) 4-6Ka

(3) 2-4Ka

(4) 1-2Ka

(3) 3-4Ka

(4) 2-3Ka

(5) 1-2Ka

(6) 0.5-1Ka
(7)0-0.5Ka
(1) 0.5Ka+
(2)0.35-0.5Ka
(3)0.25-0.35Ka
(4)0.11-0.25Ka
(1) 1.5Ka+

(2) 1-1.5Ka
(3)0.5-1ka
(4)0.2-0.5Ka
(5)0-0.2Ka
(4)0.2-0.5Ka
(2) 1-1.5Ka
(3)0.5-1ka
(4)0.2-0.5Ka
(1) 0.5Ka+
(2)0.3-0.5Ka
(3)0.15-0.3Ka

Sum of Kas Averace
8.60 18.63

125.12
65.02
0.52
6.00
66.23
227
7.61
712
25.49
219
231
10.67
0.43
23.60
106.66
0.33
112
258.47
751
317
5.88
29.27
435
0.80
116.80
16.56
23.56
18.27
62.67
224.14
217.93
88.86
917
7.00
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12.428.49

9.99
9.46
571
3.07
129
16.52
14.54
14.66
9.98
7.91
591
483
263
1.99
0.55
5.82
1.20
3.75
2.06
21.58
21.04
19.05
14.04
10.22
512
461
412
0.62
2.80
323
2.85
0.70
0.35
551
5.90
5.94
5.86
6.01
4.01
1.00
154
17.51
12.84
11.02
8.32
4.09
11.92
12,57
10.70
5.38
2.70
0.09
3.86
1.94
2.01
7.01
7.60
211
0.40
4.05
6.10
6.01
597
573
2.25
0.97
115
071
0.49
0.67
3.99
4.02
3.96
4.30
4.02
1.98
15.45
1411
1381
12.54
12.05
9.32
5.38
0.65
8.75
8.01
6.96
4.94
121
7.28
5.81
372
397
15.60
15.04
11.76
355
2.41
6.94
5.86
1.80
0.24
0.16
0.05
3.85
051
0.41
0.08
16.72
15.65
15.61
1.20
147
135
125
21.94
19.95
14.30
1372



